Tabellel

Hinrunde Saison 2021/2022

Datum Tag
25.10.21 Mo
26.10.21 Di
27.10.21 Mi
28.10.21 Do

Datum Tag
08.11.21 Mo
09.11.21 Di
09.11.21 Di
11.11.21 Do

Datum Tag
15.11.21 Mo
16.11.21 Di
17.11.21 Mi
18.11.21 Do

Datum Tag
22.11.21 Mo
23.11.21 Di
23.11.21 Di
25.11.21 Do

Datum Tag
29.11.21 Mo
30.11.21 Di
01.12.21 Mi
02.12.21 Do

Datum Tag
06.12.21 Mo
07.12.21 Di
08.12.21 Mi
09.12.21 Do

Datum Tag
13.12.21 Mo
14.12.21 Di
14.12.21 Di
15.12.21 Do

Spieltag 1
Heimmannschaft
D.C.Sunflights1

D.C. No Chance
D.C. Vennschnecken

D.C.Bullshit

Spieltag 2
Heimmannschaft
D.C. Flying Hornets
D.C. Rurflights
D.C. Eifelyetis
D.C. Sunflights 2

Gastmannschaft
D.C. Sunflights 2

D.C. Rurflights
D.C. Eifelyetis
D.C. Flying Hornets

Gastmannschaft
D.C. Vennschnecken
D.C.Sunflights1

D.C. No Chance
D.C.Bullshit

Spieltag 3
Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft
D.C.Sunflights1 D.C. Eifelyetis

D.C. No Chance
D.C. Vennschnecken

D.C. Flying Hornets
D.C. Sunflights 2

D.C.Bullshit D.C. Rurflights
Spieltag 4
Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft

D.C. Flying Hornets
D.C. Rurflights

D.C. Eifelyetis

D.C. Sunflights 2

Spieltag 5
Heimmannschaft
D.C.Sunflights1
D.C. Eifelyetis
D.C. Vennschnecken
D.C. Sunflights 2

Spieltag 6
Heimmannschaft
D.C. Flying Hornets
D.C. Rurflights
D.C. No Chance
D.C.Bullshit

Spieltag 7
Heimmannschaft
D.C.Sunflights1
D.C. No Chance
D.C. Rurflights
D.C. Sunflights 2

D.C.Sunflights1

D.C. Vennschnecken
D.C.Bullshit

D.C. No Chance

Gastmannschaft
D.C.Bullshit
D.C. Rurflights

D.C. No Chance
D.C. Flying Hornets

Gastmannschaft
D.C. Eifelyetis

D.C. Sunflights 2
D.C.Sunflights1

D.C. Vennschnecken

Gastmannschaft
D.C. Vennschnecken

D.C.Bullshit
D.C. Flying Hornets

D.C. Eifelyetis
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